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Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Section: EURO 470 EL (1800W
Pos. Quantity Spare part No Description Not es New
704 704
721 723
1 1 1117-1144-08 Deck-green
1 1 1117-1144-02 Deck-red
1 1 1117-1144-01 Deck-yellow
2 1 1 1117-1160-01 Shaft - backsi de
3 2 2 9595- 0212-00 Locating pin
4 2 2 1117-1304-01 \Wheel protection ca
5 2 2 1117-1174-01 Height adjust |ever
6 2 2 1111- 2665-01 \Wheel assy I nkl. pos 74
7 4 4 9694- 0003-00 Washer
8 1 1 1117-3008-01 Baffle-rear
9 18 18 9836-9516-12 Screw
10 1 1117-1156-01 Rear flap-yell ow
10 1 1117-1156-02 Rear flap-black
10 1 1117-1156-05 Rear flap-green
11 1 1 1117-1143-01 Shaft
12 1 1 1117-1126-01 Spring-rear flap
13 1 1117-1155-02 Fl ap hol der - bl ack
13 1 1117-1155-05 Flap hol der-green
13 1 1117-1155-01 Flap hol der-yel | ow
14 1 1 1117-1145-01 Baffle-front
15 2 2 1111-3164-01 Wheel axle bolt
16 6 6 9716-0831-02 Nut
17 1 1 9595- 0258-00 Locating pin
18 2 2 1117-3075-01 Press nai
19 1 1 1117-1355-01 Socket wrench
20 2 2 1111-3163-01 Wheel
21 2 1111-2804-01 Hub cap-yel | ow
21 2 2 1111-2804-03 Hub cap-white
22 2 1111-2815-01 Hub cap-yel I ow
22 2 2 1111-2815- 03 Hub/;a -white
23 6 6 1117-1131-01 Nut (( /¢
24 5 5 9699- 0028- 02 F\arin,Sher
25 1 1 1117-1123-01 Switeh
26 2 2 1117-3194-01 Locking knob
27 2 2 1117-1192-01 1sol ation
28 4 4 1117-3046-01 Bolt
29 2 2 9579- 0008-00 Cabl e hol der
30 1 1 1117-3044-01 Assy kit
31 6 6 9799-0831-02 Nut
32 1 1 9799-0631-02 Nut
33 1 1 1117-3047-01 Handl ebar -1 ower par
34 1 1 1117-1260-01 Bl ade
35 1 1 1117-1218-01 Lower grass bag
36 2 2 9836-9225-12 Screw
37 1 1117-1135-01 . Cover-yel | ow
37 1 1 1117-1135-02 . Cover-bl ack
38 1 1 9997-0880-16 Screw
39 2 2 1117-1376-01 \heel |ever
40 1 1 1117-1151-01 Bl ade nount
41 2 2 1117-1213-01 Sector
42 1 1 1117-1357-01 .Wndow for cap
43 2 2 9997-0870-16 Screw
44 1 1 1117-1369-01 El.notor 1800 W
45 1 1 1117-1299-01 I npeller
46 1 1 9400- 0224-00 Capacitor
47 1 1117-1386-01 Mdtor cover-green I nkl . pos 42
47 1 1 1117-1386-02 Mdtor cover-bl ack I nkl . pos 42
48 2 2 9997-0614-16 Screw
49 2 2 1117-1175-01 Washer
50 1 1 1117-1120-01 Spring
51 2 2 9591-0011-00 Pin
52 2 2 1117-1083-01 Safety ring
53 4 4 1111-2830-01 Support washer
54 2 2 1111-3075-01 Pinion-plastic whee
55 1 1 1117-1190-01 dCutch cable I nkl. pos 72
56 1 1 1117-1114-01 Support
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1117-1372-01
1117-1372-02
9865- 0616- 16
1117-3017-01
9678- 0009- 02
9699- 0062- 02
1117-1147-01
1117-1122-01
9907- 0610- 16
1111-2927-01
9549- 0043- 00
1111-3256-01
1117-1373-01
1117-1373-02
1117-1117-01
1111-2382-01
1117-3227-01
1134-3203- 04
9849- 7819- 16
1111-9047-01
1117-1245-01
1117-1361-01
9836-9116-12
1117-1112-01
1117-1359-01
9549- 0053- 00
1117-1182-01
1117-1228-01
1117-1358-01
1117-1169-01
1117-1111-01
1117-3222-01
1117-3162-01
9836-9512-12
1117-1157-01
1117-1157-02
1117-1157-05
9579- 0009- 00
9898- 0845-12
1117-1215-01

Mot or nount -yel | ow
Mot or nount - bl ack
Screw

V- bel t

Lock washer

Fl at washer
Transm ssi on cap
Pul | ey

Screw

Battery hol der
Bal | bearing
Drive key

Mot or cover-yel | ow
Mot or cover - bl ack
. Pul'l ey

.Pin

Transm ssi on assy
. Cabl e protector
Screw

.Ball bearing kit
Cabl e cl amp

Mot or support
Screw

Bol t

d anp

Bal | bearing
Shoul der,"bol t

Adj usting -lever

Mot or shaft protect
Bl ade-hol-t/
Di s¢(washer

ntr’el/| ever
dl.e- upper part
Screw

Grassbag cover-yell I nkl . pos 37
Grassbag cover-bl ac I nkl . pos 37
Grassbag cover-gree I nkl . pos 37

Cabl e restrainer
Screw
Pi n

I nkl. pos 69, 70



